

SLP(Crl.)No. 1327 OF 2000

ITEM No.27

Court No. 2

SECTION II
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1327/2000

(From the judgement and order dated 05/04/2000 in SBCRM 164/99
of The HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

RAMANLAL

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and impleading party)

With

SLP(Crl.)No.1931/2000

Date : 29/08/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAIAK
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. P.Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agarwal, Mr. Mahesh Agarwal,
Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

For St. of Gujarat Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mrr. Yashank Adhyaru P., Sr. Adv.
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Ms. S.Hazarika,
Mr. Tushar Mehta, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.S. Rathore, Adv.
Mr. U N Goyal, Adv.
Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Manu Maridul, Adv.
Mr. Devendra Nagar, Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J
.SP2

Place this matter before us including Brother Justice
B.P. Singh.

.SP1

(J.S. Rawat)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Assistant Registrar