

\$

CrI.A.No. 1030 OF 2002  
ITEM No.MM(A)

Court No. 1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal No. 1030/2002

RAMAN LAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent (s)

WITH

CrI.A.No.1031/2002

Date : 16/08/2004 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not this week.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)  
COURT MASTER

(shown in the Weekly List NO.21, Court NO.1, Item No.5 for 18.8.2004)