

ITEM NO.102(MM)

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1030 OF 2002

RAMANLAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

WITH APPEAL(CRL) NO. 1031 of 2002

(With office report)

Date: 20/02/2007 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Appellant(s)

Mr.Huzefa Ahmadi, Adv.(Mentioned by)

Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta, AAG

Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As requested, list after three weeks.

(G.V.Ramana)

Court Master

(Veera Verma)

Court Master