

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP.NO. 8960/2007 in CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 1030 OF 2002

RAMANLAL Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)
(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 17/08/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr.Mahesh Agrawal, Adv.
Ms. Purnima Bhat,Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.Neeraj Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mr.Pranav Vyas, Adv.
Ms.Sheilja Sinha, Adv.
For Mr. Surya Kant,Adv.

Mr.Manu Mridul, Adv.
For Mr.Brij Bhushan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Application for early hearing is rejected.

CrI.M.P.is disposed of accordingly.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master