

DI ITEM NO.114
(Mentioned)

COURT NO.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO.1030 OF 2002

RAMANLAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for directions, stay, impleadment as party respondent
and office report)

WITH APPEAL (CRL) NO.1031 of 2002
(With appln(s) for directions, stay and impleadment as party
respondent)

Date: 08/12/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Appellant(s) Ms. Purnima Bhat, AOR
Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Surya Kant, AOR
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR
Mr. Brij Bhusan, AOR
Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Kr. Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let Criminal Misc. Petition Nos.21719/2011,
21720/2011, 21721/2011 and 21726/2011, be taken up
separately for consideration on 9th January, 2012.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(Juginder Kaur)
Assistant Registrar