

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SCriminal Appeal No(s). 1030/2002

RAMANLAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s) for impleadment and stay and office report)

WITH CrI.A. No. 1031/2002

(With Office Report)

Date: 15/01/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOELFor Appellant(s) Mr. Harish N. Salve, Sr. Adv.  
(1030/2002) Mr. Atul A. Chitle, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Purnima Bhat Kak, Adv.

(1031/2002) Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, SG  
Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.  
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Milind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Brij Bhusan, Adv.

Mr. Surya Kant, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

At the joint requests, post after four weeks.

(MAHABIR SINGH)  
COURT MASTER(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER