

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 1030/2002

RAMANLAL  
s)

Appellant(

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN  
(s)

Respondent

Date : 16/02/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG  
Mr. D.S.Mahra, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the joint request of learned counsel for  
the parties, post after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)

(Veena Khera

)

Court Master

Court Master

(The matter is listed on 17.02.2015 in Cout No. 2, Item No. 1

01)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Shashi Sareen  
Date: 2015.02.18  
05:41:30 IST  
Reason: