

ITEM NO.801  
(MM)

COURT NO.2

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Criminal Appeal

No(s). 1030/2002

RAMANLAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

with  
Crl. A. 1031 of 2002

Date : 05/05/2015 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. H.N.Salve, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Ankur Saigal, Adv.  
Ms. Purnima Bhat, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.  
Mr.Surya Kant, Adv.  
MS. H.Wahi, Adv.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the joint request of learned counsel for the parties,  
post in the month of September, 2015.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master

(The matter is listed on 06.05.2015 in Court No. as Item No. 101)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by  
Shashi Sareen  
Date: 2015.05.05  
11:09:42 IST  
Reason: