

ITEM NO.105

COURT NO.4

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Criminal Appeal No(s).1030/2002

RAMANLAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Respondent(s)

WITH Cr1.A. No. 1031/2002 (II)

Date : 29-11-2018 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE L. NAGESWARA RAO
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R. SUBHASH REDDY

Counsel for the parties

Mr. Maninder Singh, ASG

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, AOR

Ms. Purnima Bhat, AOR

Mr. Surya Kant, AOR

Mr. Mahesh Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Brij Bhushan, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.
Ms. Nidhi Jaiswal, Adv.
Ms. Srishti Mishra, Adv.
Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Milind Kumar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. Mahesh Jethmalani, learned Senior Counsel appearing for the applicant, list these matters on 05.12.2018 at the top of the Board.

(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR